
Tentation's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 4 7 4 4 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 1 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 4 2 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 2

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 2 4 2 2 4 5 4 6 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 3

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 5 2 0

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Piva Andrea (01/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanni Samuele (01/2234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 38 64 1,68

Piva Mattia 01/2168 37 51 1,38

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 30 35 1,17

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 27 30 1,11

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 19 18 0,95

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 9 7 0,78

Piva Andrea 01/2102 0 0 0,00

Zanni Samuele 01/2234 0 0 0,00

Birraioli 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peraro Mattia (01/188) 4 6 4 11 4 8 3 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 6

Sartori Denny (01/2483) 4 6 4 5 4 12 3 6 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0

Menini Massimo (01/2484) 0 0 3 1 1 3 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 3 4 4 8

Ferrarese Yuri (01/2478) 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3

Barison Ivano (01/093) 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Barbujani Marco (01/2605) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Birolo Mirko (01/2524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 8 4 1 4 3 0 0

Stoppa Nicola (01/2480) 2 6 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stoppa Simone (01/2481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

Manfrin Giodi (01/2477) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peraro Mattia 01/188 29 63 2,17

Sartori Denny 01/2483 25 48 1,92

Menini Massimo 01/2484 23 40 1,74

Ferrarese Yuri 01/2478 21 34 1,62

Barison Ivano 01/093 13 27 2,08

Barbujani Marco 01/2605 8 18 2,25

Birolo Mirko 01/2524 15 16 1,07

Stoppa Nicola 01/2480 7 8 1,14

Stoppa Simone 01/2481 11 8 0,73

Manfrin Giodi 01/2477 8 6 0,75

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 4 9 4 9 4 6 3 7 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 10

Giora Davide (01/1736) 4 8 3 7 3 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 1 0 3 0 1 3 4 9 4 5 3 0 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 3 0 4 8 4 4 2 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2

Sola Simone (01/574) 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

Goffo Mattia (01/2134) 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 2

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola  Davide 01/1230 39 81 2,08

Giora Davide 01/1736 18 41 2,28

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 31 31 1,00

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 22 23 1,05

Sola Simone 01/574 14 15 1,07

Goffo Mattia 01/2134 15 13 0,87

Ramon Luigino 01/623 14 11 0,79

Poletti Milo 01/1466 6 2 0,33

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 1 0 0,00



Fly Style

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zilio Simone (01/2436) 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 7

Forza Andrea (01/2437) 4 10 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 3

Stoppa Alberto (01/2439) 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galuppo Luca (01/2440) 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0

Bianchi Venerino (01/2442) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5

Rinaldi Emanuele (01/2435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 0

Rossin Omar (01/2438) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 1 0 0

Lopezi Davide (01/2616) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0

Ciciliato Gianni (01/2444) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4

Baldan Gianluca (01/2637) 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zilio Simone 01/2436 36 80 2,22

Forza Andrea 01/2437 30 51 1,70

Stoppa Alberto 01/2439 20 31 1,55

Galuppo Luca 01/2440 11 17 1,55

Bianchi Venerino 01/2442 16 14 0,88

Rinaldi Emanuele 01/2435 10 8 0,80

Rossin Omar 01/2438 13 8 0,62

Lopezi Davide 01/2616 13 7 0,54

Ciciliato Gianni 01/2444 8 6 0,75

Baldan Gianluca 01/2637 3 4 1,33

Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Degan Nicola (01/1219) 4 4 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 10

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 3 2 4 4 11 4 9 4 10

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 7 2 3

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 4 9 4 6 3 4 4 7 3 5 4 10 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 3

Aggio Devis (01/805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Filippi  Michael (01/1269) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degan Nicola 01/1219 38 80 2,11

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 37 78 2,11

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 32 58 1,81

Baretta Andrea 01/385 30 53 1,77

Aggio Devis 01/805 8 15 1,88

Filippi  Michael 01/1269 10 3 0,30

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 5 2 0,40

Belfagor Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 10 3 8

Rosa Nicolas (01/2179) 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 11 3 1 2 2

Scarpariolo Mattia (01/1917) 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 2

Ruaro Moreno (01/1921) 2 0 3 6 4 1 0 0 3 6 4 8 2 1 4 6 3 6 2 1

Ladisa Nicola (01/1918) 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 1 1

Nastasio Valerio (01/1923) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Raimondo Massimo (01/1919) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2

Zanellato Federico (01/1411) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lionzo Mauro (01/1922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boron Tiziano (01/2235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fogo Luca 01/1870 39 68 1,74

Rosa Nicolas 01/2179 35 67 1,91

Scarpariolo Mattia 01/1917 33 43 1,30

Ruaro Moreno 01/1921 27 35 1,30

Ladisa Nicola 01/1918 9 11 1,22

Nastasio Valerio 01/1923 4 5 1,25

Raimondo Massimo 01/1919 10 4 0,40

Zanellato Federico 01/1411 2 2 1,00

Lionzo Mauro 01/1922 0 0 0,00

Boron Tiziano 01/2235 1 0 0,00


